1

METAI 1 A1 BaE=YHEDHDS

(g/ A B)
1,300

1,200
1,100
1,000
oy
800
700
Bo0
500

400

—REEY (TH) OHESLVTRERERE (FH5FE) I2DO0WT (METHT—4%)

FHLET

SEIRHET

EM

KEH

Hiramh

F‘];Il_'ﬁ

YT

f@Hm

[ETR:Aen]

HEEITH

HEEIET

1ES

ut=ali)

B3

1194

1,079

1147

1,061

974

94

938

926

561

852

856

796

852

836

799

730

s

D4

1224

1,161

1,181

966

962

931

895

872

914

877

842

1,016

840

833

93

28

734

B5FE

1,160

974

956

942

932

883

863

84

828

816

807

806

805

802

skt

630

683

M—1

1 A1 HS7ZYPEHE




2 THETRIY SA VILEDHRS

(%6)
40
30
20
@ﬂﬁ'] =g N = B R o ;TKIP% e e = - gt e =
BT =B | BB BT BEm | EEET | Nk | IR | EERIET By SARET | fiFITh | fEAT |[Hham| gLt | KT | B | AREBET
ByERE| 174 137 147 136 208 180 134 16.2 1650 207 16.2 1777 220 187 261 250 321
O4FRF| 132 142 137 145 148 154 148 1he 178 213 16.4 175 174 1777 239 26.4 214
B5FRFE| 103 120 126 134 144 145 1446 149 16.3 169 171 171 184 231 235 247 271
HM—2 VHA7HR




